
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SEEDED PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 8 - JANUARY 19, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  1513.6881

60 B. Hepler  1013.7482

28 R. Dungey  1213.9213

51 A. Stroupe  913.9474

30 J. Weimer  1314.0935

32 T. Hahn  1214.1556

122 D. Reardon  614.1617

38 A. Mcfarlane  1114.2888

123 B. Metcalfe  1214.2919

114 J. Brayton  914.33610

410 E. Mccrummen  814.38211

58 K. Cunningham  1414.51112

273 G. Gracyk  1214.57513

99 W. Hahn  1214.57814

132 B. Laninovich  814.60615

138 M. Lapaglia  714.81616

74 C. Blose  814.94417

73 A. Chatfield  1315.08618

183 M. Blose  1115.10919

615 J. Northrop  915.13820

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  1216.8891

60 B. Hepler  1116.9312

338 J. Lawrence  1516.9873

58 K. Cunningham  617.0654

30 J. Weimer  1017.1315

114 J. Brayton  1417.1656

51 A. Stroupe  917.2547

123 B. Metcalfe  817.2568

132 B. Laninovich  1117.2739

122 D. Reardon  1117.36810

38 A. Mcfarlane  1117.41911

410 E. Mccrummen  817.48112

32 T. Hahn  1117.50613

99 W. Hahn  317.65614

273 G. Gracyk  317.69515

73 A. Chatfield  1017.71216

183 M. Blose  1217.78217

74 C. Blose  817.80618

615 J. Northrop  1417.86919

138 M. Lapaglia  1118.05120

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  1319.5541

28 R. Dungey  619.9952

60 B. Hepler  1320.1033

114 J. Brayton  1120.3234

51 A. Stroupe  920.3835

410 E. Mccrummen  420.5736

123 B. Metcalfe  820.6147

32 T. Hahn  1120.6878

30 J. Weimer  1520.7219

122 D. Reardon  420.75410

132 B. Laninovich  1320.88511

99 W. Hahn  320.90412

38 A. Mcfarlane  820.95713

58 K. Cunningham  1221.17014

273 G. Gracyk  1121.17815

615 J. Northrop  1121.24716

138 M. Lapaglia  821.55017

183 M. Blose  521.70618

73 A. Chatfield  821.87219

74 C. Blose  1222.24720
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